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ABERDE,,J UNIVERSITY CANOE CLUB --- 
INVERCANNIE SLALOM 

8th, 9th APRIL, 1972 

RESULTS MOD. AV. 38i ,=::::~- 

DIVISION III KAYAKS: 

Name Club 1st Run 2nd Run Result % 
1. I. LISSEI'ER A.u.c.c. 40 221 30 214 244 I 64.l 
2. K. RIDDELL HERIOT-WATT 60 308 40 237 277 72.7 
3. D. TAYLOR MANCHESTER 80 241 70 211 281 I 73.8 
4. C. ASTON FORTH 70 213 So 217 283 I 74.3 
5. T. "DO-LAN - _i.rnERTON _ 80 222 C ~ __ 70 220 290 l 76.1 
6. M. ATKINSON LANCS. U.C.C. 40 261 80 256 301 r~ -79-.~o - 
7. D. SMITH DEVAS 120 256 40 265 305 / 80.1 
8. C. TANNOCK G.U.C.C, 130 291 60 245 305 80.l 
9. J. IMRIE A.U.C.C. 100 221 60 272 321 84.3 

10. D. BROWN LIBERTON 150 272 110 224 ;34 87.6 
11. J. PEARSON ROXBURGH Bo 295 80 256 336 88.2 
12. W. STEPHENS HERIOT-WATT 120 226 160 307 346 90.8 
13. J. PAI.MER O.B. MORAY 130 315 100 250 350 91.8 
14. P. MARTIN BOROUGHMUIR 110 241 270 239 351 92.1 
15. E. FRASER FORTH 180 258 70 283 353 92.6 
16. W. KERSEL GRACEMOUNT 90 264 120 305 354 92.9 
17. A. WAINWRIGHT HERIOT-WATT 280 286 100 274 374 98.2 
18. ,J. STARI-1 a.u.c.c. 360 213 130 253 . 383 100.5 
19. J. HALL < E.OP.C.C. 140 252 CAP. 392 102.9 
20. C, McLEAN BOROUGHMUIR 260 256 160 237 397 104.2 
21. R. COX SUNDERLAND CAP. 120 279 399 I 104.7 
22. K. BAILLIE A.u.c.c. 140 291 110 369 431 • 113.1 
23. G. BOAG - - GRACEMOUNT - 300 213- -T80- 252 -- 432 - 113.4 
24. R. KENNEDY LIBERTON 170 265 200 246 435 114.1 
25. N. BURNE N.U.C.C. 290 279 170 285 455 119.4 
26. J. HAMILTON FORTH 190 286 210 315 476 124.9 
27. A. HEATIEY BOROUGHMUIR 330 273 210 272 482 126.5 
28. P. HETHERINGTON CARLISIE 300 215 240 267 507 

I 
133.1 

29. D. McLEAN A.U.C.C. 410 348 170 338 508 133.3 
30. H. LYONS A'CHRUACH 260 272 200 344 532 139.6 

*31. D. McKENZIE ' BOROUGHMUIR CAP. 252 552 144.9 300 
32. J. McCALLUM E.u.c.c. 360 388 230 333 563 147.7 
33. E. MILNE LIBERTON 540 264 290 293 583 153.0 

*34. A. HOOD MANCHESTER CAP. 330 366 696 182.7 
35. ,T. McPHERSON A.u.c.c. 730 323 630 297 927 I 243.3 

I 
* DIVISION III LADIES 

CANADIAN SINGIES (Cl) _.,....~- =- -7' ~ -· ~ -~~-._...;.--:::::=;::. """"'~ .•... ~- ~_,,_ 

.---- ,.... ~--,-- ;:.,..::----- . 

1. M. PHILIP DEVAS 70 232 30 244 274 
2. G. DAWSON DEVAS 240 245 80 227 307 
3. D. BENNETT TEESK.C. 110 258 90 243 333 
4. R. HIND CARLISIE 110 297 90 254 344 
5. C. BROWN M.N.C.C. 200 251 120 259 379 

CAN7IDIAN DOUBIES (C2) 

1. ,T ACKSON/BRADLEY TEES 40 240 40 227 267 
2. PENDLETON/RILEY MANCHESTER 240 295 170 282 452 

DIVISION II KAYAKS/ 
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DIVISION II KAYAKS: •. , ··-·· .•. MOD. AV. 279 ---====-==-= 

1. G. HATFIELD A.U.C.C. 10 224 - 199 199 71.3 
2. D. WALKER L.U.C.C. 10 222 40 231 232 8Ji2 
3. G. CUTHILL BOR0UGHMUIR 30 214 20 217 237 84.~-cf- i 
4. F. PARKER R.A.F.C.A. 80 242 20 225 245 87 8 D v. 

5. D. POLLARD A.U.C.C. 30 242 30 216 246 88·2 III 

6. A. JEFFREY FORTH 10 249 40 211 25!__ 90:0 244 
7. S. BALFOUR FORTH - 252 40 223 252 90.3 
8; - D. HOWE SUNDERLAND 60 23() 40 212 252 90.3 
9- J. GOSLING WARWICKS 40 295 40 212 252 90.3 

10. W. GEDDES FORTH 10 243 30 247 253 90.6 
11. R. F0IEY LIBERT0N 70 237 .40 214 254 91.0 
12. G_. SMI'.l'H _ _ :.-~ _BQR0UGHMIJJJL - = - ~40~4#-~ -50-211- ~~ ---261-:- :--- - 93.--5 

~13:- I. ROSS A.U.C.C. CAP. 50 217 267 95.7 
14. D. FENN CARLISLE - 271 50 240 271 97.1 
15. N. McDONALD A.U.C,C. 70 237 60 217 277 99.3 
16. . P. HENRY SUNDERLAND 40 248 40 241 281 100.7 
17; C. GAMBLE N.u.c.c. 110 217 40 242 282 ier.; 
18. B. CHURCHILL L.U.C.C. 110 267 50 232 282 101:.1 
19. I. DONKIN MANCHESTER CAP. - 70 221 · ·291 104,3 
20.- K. LAMBIEY SUNDERLAND 70 275 50 242 292 104.7 
21. G. GREER B.U.K.C. - 100 251 60 235 ··295 105.7 
22. F. RAMAGE BOR0UGHMUIR 90 2o6 70 236 296 1o6.1 
23. E. HIRSCH CARLISLE 70 236 60 240 · 300 107;5 
24.- G. McR0BBIE LIBERT0N 70 231 100 241 . · 301 107.8 
25. A. FRASER A.U.C.C. 

, :,'I( 110 256 70 231 301 107.8 ~ 
'26. WARWICKS' ' R. LEWIS 70 235 330 225 305 109.3 
27. M. ADAMS CARLISLE 50· 257 60 251 3('7 110.0 
28. A. THOMPSON WARWICKS 100 257 90 223 313 . 112.2 

~- D. BULLY CARLISLE 90 234 60 269 ·324 116.1 
30. J. BROCK.BANK-:- -._ - x.u.c.c: ·~ -·"~--=-·~ 90 ~4-~-- ~~::.-150 -257 - ~332-,.~-11-8..~- -- 
31. P. REA L.u.c.c. 70 263 216 254 333 ' 119.3 
32~ J. L0CKE LEEDS 160 236. 80 256 336 120.4 
33. D. HELLAWELL . TEES K-.C. 180 302 140 248 388 139.1 
34. T. EYRE R.A.F.c.A. SCR. ' 200 277 477 170.9 
LADIES KAYAK DIVISION II 

A. 'fIPTON B.U.K.C. 100 255 
. 80 305 355 127.3 

TEAM EVENT: 

1. DOLLY MIXTURE 10 275 90 265 285 
2. FORTH 'A' 200 249 160 258 . 418- 
3. F0RrH 'B' 170 285 260 283 455 
4. A.u.c.c. 'A' 210 246 470 246 '456 
5. BOROUGHMUIR 180 300 240 275 480 
6. CARLISLE 410 325 200 313 513 
7. x.u.c.c. 1B1 230 302 330 282 532 ;.' - '", ·-·,' 
8. MANCHESTER CAP. 290 ~·;.:64 · 554 
9. R.A.F.C.A. 300 285 450 337 585' 

10. DEVAS 300 293 400 276 .·· 593 
11. LANCASTER U. 

,, 590 309 .,310 313 '623 
12. FORTH C. 500 341 330 326 656 DIV.III TEAM 
13. LIBERT0N 380 288 • CAP. 668 
14. WARWICKS 370 322 500 277 692 
15. N.u.c.c. CAP. 420 292 712 
16. SCRJ'.TCH 510 311 440 296 136 
17. B.U.K.C. CAP. 410 350 760 
18. LIBERTON 460 318 590 283 ,.-; -- 778 , 
19. HERIOT-WATT 730 324 530 285 ' ' •; .815 I 

20. SCRATCH 810 331 540 344 884 
21. SCRATCH 560 327 630 324 887 
22. TEES K.C. 560 334 600 369 ·.• . 9o4 ., .. ~ 

23./ 
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23. SUNDERLAND 680 237 DISQ. 917 
24. CARLISLE 'B' CAP. 660 301 961 
25. BOROUGHMUIR I BI CAP. 680 355 1035 
26. L.U.c.c. 'B' 820 288 CAP. 1108 
27. MANCHESTER I BI 910 379 CAP. 1289 . 
28. A.u.c.c. 'c' 910 409 CAP. 1319. 

JUDGES EVENT: 

1. S. RAMAGE FORTH So 197 - 200 200 
2. D. CUTHILL FORTH 20 221 - 212 212 
3. A. MORTON FORTH 30 206 40 2o6 236 
4-. R. HOOGSON I:EEDS- - -40..; 22.G.-=c 10_ 23i__ 2_1J_ -- ---- - 
5. G. FLORENCE BOROUGHMUIR 130 213 60 197 257 
6. J. YOUNG FORTH 40 221 60 244 261 
7, P. RILEY MANCHESTER 110 221 50 216 266 
8. M. ,JONES (?) B.U.K.C. CAP. 40 236 276 
9. ,J. WILSON READING 80 200 70 242 280 

10. N. SPINKS B,U.K.C. 70 218 60 245 288 I 
11. S. HOWARTH MJ\.NCHESTER 210 212 70 222 292 
12. F. ROBERTS BOROUGHMUIR 220 257 70 238 308 
13. D. CHARLESWORTH L.u.c.c. 560 235 450 220 670 
14. C. PATI'ERSON A~U.C,C. 560 214 RETIRED 774 
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SCOTI'ISH SLALOM RESULTS - INVERCANNIE 1972 

Points , -- 
1. G. HATFIELD A.U.C.C. 199 50 -· 2. S. RAMAGE FORTH 200 49 
3, D. CUTHILL FORTH 212 48 
4,-:-- - A. MORTON ~ FORTH 236 47 
5. G. CUTHILL BOROUGHMUIR 237 46 
6. I. LISSETER A.U.C.C. 244 45 
7. F. PARKER R.A.F.C.A. 245 44 
8. D. POLLARD A.U.C.C. 246 43 
9. A. ,TEFFREY FORTH 251 42 

10. S. BALFOUR FORTH 252 41 
11. W. GEDDES FORTH 253 40 
12. R. FOLEY LI BERTON 254 _ 39 
13.- G. -FLORENCE ·--;-;c.~- ,,~-BORGUGHMUIR --· ----~-- --:. __,..~.,..257'- ____,,_"~--,,,---'"'38 
14. G. SMITH BOROUGHMUIR 261 37 
15. ,J. YOUNG FORTH 261 36 
16. I. ROSS A.U.C.C. 267 35 
17. N. McDONALD A.U.C.C. 277 34 
18. C .. ASTON FORTH 283 33 
19. .J. b1)LAN LIBERTON 290 32 
20. F. RAMAGE BOROUGHMUIR 296 31 
21. G. McROBBIE LIBERTON 301 30 
22. A. FRASER A.u:c.c. 301 .-. 29 
23. C. TANNOCK G.U.C.C. 305 28 
24.* F. ROBERTS BOROUGHMUIR 308 27 
25. ,J. IMRIE A.U.C.C. 321 26 
26. D. BROWN LIBERTON 334 25 
27. .J. PEARSON ROXBURGH 336 24 
28. W. STEPHENS HERIOT-WATT 346 23 
29. ,J. PAIMER O.B. MORAY 350 22 

-. 30~- P .~ARTIN_ ~ - ··- BOROUGHMUIR 351 21 
31. E. FRASER FORTH - ~~353-~ --~ -'...: -20- -. -- -- ~-- -~ 
32. W. KERSEL GRACEMOUNT 354 19 
33. A. WAINWRIGHT HERIOT-WATT 374 18 
34. ,J. STARK G.U.C.C. 383 17 
35. J. HALL E.O.P.C.C. 392 16 

~ 
36. C. McLEAN BOROUGHMUIR 397 15 
37. K. BAILLIE A.U.C.C. 431 14 
38. G. BOAG GRACEMOUNT 432 13 L 
39. R. KENNEDY LIBERTON 435 12 (f> •• 40 . .J. HAMILTON FORTH 476 11 7') 41. T. EYRE R.A.F.C. 477 10 n 
42. A. HEATLEY BOROUGHMUIR 482 9 ! 43. D. McLEAN A.U.C.C. 508 8 
44. H. LYONS A I Cb"RUACH 532 7 z, 
45.* D. McKENZIE BOROUGHMUIR 552 6 I . _£ 46. ,J. McCALLUM E.U.C.C. 563 5 
47. E. MILNE LIBERTON 583 4 
48. C. PATTERSON A.U.C.C. 774 3 
49. .J. McPHERSON A.U.C.C. 927 2 

* LADIES 
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